Horse Life Equestrian Center - Iosvany Castillo (Miami, FL) - 05/21/2022

FRI Western Heritage All Levels - 19 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 112.35 11 Sarjeant
1 112.35 11 Sarjeant Jr
2 113.16 11 Rodriguez
2 113.16 11 Sarjeant Jr
3 106.81 10  Rodriguez
3 106.81 10 Sirven
4 97.09 8 Mederos
4 97.09 8 Rodriguez
SAT #10 HC - 65 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 164.64 22 Leal
1 164.64 22 Reyes
2 170.32 17 Diaz
2 170.32 17 Eraso
3 110.25 20 Leal
3 110.25 20 Leal, Jr.
4 107.99 19 Espinosa
4 107.99 19 Quiros
5 118.23 17 Castillo
5 118.23 17 Plaza
6 102.01 14 Eraso
6 102.01 14 Leal
7 107.96 10 Leal, Jr.
7 107.96 10 Socarras
8 40.85 10 Leal, Jr.
8 40.85 10 Sarjeant Jr
9 49 .45 10 Leal
9 49 .45 10 Mederos
10 59.73 9 Garcia
10 59.73 9 Reyes

CAT HA AL ¢nawnia

First Name

Maria
Angelo
Antonio
Angelo
Antonio
Roberto

Juan Carlos

Antonio

First Name

Cloraldo
Raul
Omar

Carlos
Eduardo
Cloraldo

Alberto
Alejandro

Iosvany

Robert

Carlos
Cloraldo
Cloraldo

Ely
Cloraldo
Angelo
Cloraldo

Juan Carlos

Silvio
Raul

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$351.00
$351.00
$279.00
$279.00
$206.00
$206.00
$103.00
$103.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points
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Last Name

Garcia
Sarjeant Sr
Espinosa
Palmero
Palmero
Socarras
Olivares
Palmero
Sarjeant
Sarjeant Jr
Novoa
Socarras

Last Name

Barber
Damone
Sarjeant Jr
Socarras
Sarjeant Jr
Sarjeant Sr
Sarjeant Sr
Tapia

Last Name

Castillo
Gonzalez
Novoa
Plaza
Bush
Schwarz

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 107.59 9

1 107.59 9

2 104.06 8

2 104.06 8

3 87.9 7

3 87.9 7

4 110.15 7

4 110.15 7

5 56.31 9

5 56.31 9

6 48.85 5

6 48.85 5

SAT #8 HC - 19 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 62.59 4

1 62.59 4

2 57.42 9

2 57.42 9

3 55.46 7

3 55.46 7

4 59.34 6

4 59.34 6

SAT All Levels HC - 37 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 101.53 20

1 101.53 20

2 113.31 20

2 113.31 20

3 50.85 10

3 50.85 10

4 52.86 8

Castillo

First Name

Yerenis
Angelo
Alberto
Francisco
Francisco
Ely
Hugo
Francisco
Maria
Angelo
Ramon
Ely

First Name

Robert
Hannah
Angelo
Ely
Angelo
Angelo
Angelo
Jorge

First Name

Iosvany
Jorge
Ramon
Robert
John
Margaret
Iosvany

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$114.00
$114.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$342.00
$342.00
$205.00
$205.00
$137.00
$137.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points



52.86
58.34
58.34

8
7
7

Gonzalez
Bush
Gonzalez

Juan Carlos
John
Juan Carlos

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4
3
3



